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2.3.2 Teachers use ICT enabled tools for effective teaching-learning process 
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A) Google Classrooms 
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Faculties sending study material through Google Classrooms- 
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Assignment collection through Google Classroom 
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Using Testmoz for taking Tests- 

 

 

Using Testmoz for Taking online Tests 
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Collecting assignments through Google Classroom- 
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Faculties taking online Tests through Google Form- 
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Online Tests through Google FormTelegram for sharing big files 
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Sending Study Material through Whats App Group- 
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Faculties using Google Drive for academic purpose- 
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ICT enabled Classrooms-  
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ICT enabled Classrooms-  
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Faculties using ICT tools for teaching 

 

Faculties using ICT tools 
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Sinhgad Institute Provides free access of Microsoft Teams to faculties and students 

Initial Username and Password provided by the Institute to all faculties 

 

SINHGAD LAW COLLEGE,PUNE 
 

 

MICROSOFT TEAMS USER ID AND PASSWORD 
 Sr.No. Teaching Staff Name USERNAME Password 

 

1  Dr. Ivare Sopan Ramkrishna Ivare.Ramkrishna@siot365.onmicrosoft.com  Password$8 

2 Dr. Shilpa Gaikwad Shilpa.Gaikwad@siot365.onmicrosoft.com  Password$8 

3 Mr. Nitin B. Bhandare Nitin.Bhandare@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

4 Mr. Madhav G. Kalkatte Madhav.Kalkatte@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

5 Mrs. Asha Suratkal Asha.Suratkal@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

6 Mrs. Manjusha Mudgalkar Manjusha.Mudgalkar@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Password$8 

7 Mr. Satish A. Munde Satish.Munde@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

8 Ms. Kirti S. Kamble Kirti.Kamble@siot365.onmicrosoft.com  Sinhgad$8 

9 Mrs. Jayashree D. Ingole Jayashree.Ingole@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

10 Mrs. Sarika Karanjule Sarika.Karanjule@siot365.onmicrosoft.com  Sinhgad$8 

11 Satpute Apurva Harish Satpute.Apurva@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

12 Amol ManhorShelar Amol.Shelar@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

13 Sonali  BalkrishnaGarule Sonali.Garule@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Password$8 

14 Shardul Subhash Behere Shardul.Behere@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

15 Sonali Vasant Waghchhoure Sonali.Waghchhoure@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 

16 Vijay Ingole Vijay.Ingole@siot365.onmicrosoft.com Sinhgad$8 
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ICT Devices  

Sr. No Content Quantity 

1 Printers & Scanners 3 

2 Sharp Digital Copier 1 

3 Pen drives 6 

4 Computers in Computer Lab 25 

5 Laptop (Dell )vostro 3458 1 

6 Printers & Scanners 3 

7 Webcam 1 

8 Airtel  Dongal NET my wifi 2 

9 LCD Projectors 6 

10 CDs/ DVDs 6 

11 Audio System 1 

12 Digital Barcode Scanner 1 

13 Jio Modem Internet Connection 1 

14 Biometric Finger Print Reader Model K20 1 

15 CCTV Cameras 16 

16 DELL MAKE 18.5 LED MONITOR 1 

17 Hard Disk 3 

18 Microphone 1 

19 Wifi Router 5 

  

Photographs of all above devices-  

 

                             Webcam Wifi Router                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 



17 
 

 

Sharp Digital Copier Biometric Finger Print Reader Model K20 

 

 

 

 

               Pen Drives Hard Disks 
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CDs Computer & Digital Barcode Scanner 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wifi RouterCCTV Camera  
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Computer Lab Wifi Router 

 

                    WebcamPrinters & Scanners 
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Wifi Router                                                                                         Printer 

 

Airtel Dongal& Jio modeminternet ConnectionCollge Laptop 

 

Audio SystemLCD Projectors 
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Internet Server Box    Wireless Mike 
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PPTs prepared by college faculties- 
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4. Softwares:- 

 

Accession Register KOHA Software  
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Tally Prime Gold 

 

 

Saral TDS Software 
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Saral Pay Pack 

5) Faculties attended Faculty Development Programmes on E-content Development  
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AIR Training Programme 
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Sinhgad Mail IDs provided to all staff members for academic communication 

Sr. No Name of the Faculty Designation Sinhgad Mail id 

 

1 Dr. Ivare Sopan Ramkrishna Principal principal_slc@sinhgad.edu 

2 Dr. Gaikwad Shilpa Narendra Asst. Prof. drshilpagaikwad@sinhgad.edu 

3 Bhandare Nitin Bhaskar Asst. Prof. nitin2014@sinhgad.edu 

4 Dr.Munde Satish Anandrao Asst. Prof. satish.munde@sinhgad.edu 

5 Dr.Suratkal Asha Asst. Prof. suratkalasha@gmail.com 

6 Kamble Kirti Sachin Asst. Prof. kirtikamble@sinhgad.edu 

7 Mudgalkar Manjusha Ashok Asst. Prof. manjushamudgalkar@sinhgad.edu 

8 Kalkatte Madhav Govind Asst. Prof. madhavkalkatte@sinhgad.edu 

9 Ingole Jayashree Dhananjay Asst. Prof. jayashree_ingole@sinhgad.edu 

10 Dr.Karanjule Sarika Kantilal Asst. Prof. sarika.shinde@sinhgad.edu 

11 Raskar Kishor Asst. Prof. kishor.raskar.slc@sinhgad.edu 

12 Satpute Apurva Asst. Prof. apurva94_slc@sinhgad.edu 

13 Sonali Garule Asst. Prof. sonaligarule.slc@sinhgad.edu 

14 Amol Shelar Asst. Prof. amolshelar.slc@sinhgad.edu 

15 Ram Pandey Asst. Prof. rkpandey.slc@sinhgad.edu 

16 ShardulBehere Asst. Prof. shardulbehere.slc@sinhgad.edu 

17 Vijay Ingole Office Superintendent aryaingole@sinhgad.edu  \ 

law@sinhgad.edu 

18 Ankur Navale Clerk ankur.slc@sinhgad.edu 

19 Priyanka Ingole Clerk priyankaingole200@gmail.com 

20 Swati Kabade Clerk swati.slc@sinhgad.edu 

21 Deepika Pawar Accountant lawaccounts@sinhgad.edu 

22 Rubina Tamboli Accountant rubina.tamboli.ssdps@sinhgad.edu 

23 Swati Mate Senior Librarian sarote_slc@sinhgad.edu 

24 Shital Wagh Librarian sswagh.slc@sinhgad.edu 

25 Shital Ingole Librarian svingole.slc@sinhgad.edu 
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Account Details(E- Resources bill) 

 

 



34 
  



35 
 

 

 



36 
 

 



37 
 

 

CCTV equipment bills 



38 
 

 

Wifi Router for Faculty room 
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